
Board Meeting – August 8, 2017  Finance Attachment 

  Section B9, Field Trips 

 

School Destination Class/Group 

 

Teachers/ 

Advisors 

Date(s) No. of 

Students 

(approx.) 

CES Von Thun Farm 

Monmouth 

Junction, NJ 

All 1st grade classes will visit 

the farm to explore plants and 

animals and will also attend an 

anti-bullying program. 

All 1st grade 

teachers and paras 

10/13/17 175 

CES Sterling Hill Mining 

Museum 

Ogdensburg, NJ 

All 3rd grade classes will study 

rocks and minerals in its 

natural environment. 

All 3rd grade 

teachers and paras 

3/28/18 175 

CES State House 

Barracks 

Trenton, NJ 

All 4th grade classes will learn 

about NJ history and 

government. 

All 4th grade 

teachers and paras 

6/12/18  

6/13/18 

100 

75 

CES Brookdale Ocean 

Institute 

Sandy Hook, NJ 

All 3rd grade students will 

examine the life cycles and 

both dependent and 

independent relationships with 

ocean creatures and plant life.  

All 3rd grade 

teachers and paras 

6/15/18 175 

CES Raritan Valley 

Community College 

Somerville, NJ 

1st grade classes will attend 

shows at the planetarium 

learning about the solar system 

and space travel 

All 1st grade 

teachers and paras 

5/9/18 

5/10/18 

5/11/18 

50 

50 

75 

MHS Eataly 

NY, NY 

Italian Club will apply 

vocabulary and culture by 

touring the regions of Italian 

foods in the store.  The 

students will also sample 

authentic Italian foods. 

R. Kamin 8/29/17 10 

 

 


